	
N
	Name/Description
	Packs
	Quantity

	Validity

	Producing country

	Producing company

	Price per item (GEL)

	Total price (GEL)


	

1




	COVID-19
Real time PCR  
Test kit
Valid detection
for platforms:
CFX 960 Bio Red                                              
Rotor-Gene 6000                                                                                                                                                                                                                               

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	




	RT-PCR  detection  kit 
(primer & contor probe) 2040 reaction  - 
1 boxX120                                    

	17

	2040

	
	
	
	37.5
	76 500

	





	Viral RNA extraction  
(Viral RNA Extraction Kit) 
RNA preps kit 2000 
for reaction 
(1 boxX250)

	8

	2000

	
	
	
	18
	36 000

	
2



	COVID-19  IgG and  IgM  
A quick test in a human
blood, plasma and
serum (1 box X25)

	50

	1250

	
	
	
	17.961
	22 451.25
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	Total:
	134 951.25



Amount of money: 39 750 EUROS = 134 951.25 Georgian Lari (GEL)
